
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Mobilization 1 day Mon 7/24/17 Mon 7/24/17

2 Debris Removal / Build Berm 2 days Tue 7/25/17 Wed 7/26/17 1

3 Containment System 2 days Tue 7/25/17 Wed 7/26/17 1

4 Rock Scaling 8 days Thu 7/27/17 Mon 8/7/17 3

5 Debris Removal 1 day Tue 8/8/17 Tue 8/8/17 4

6 Repair Road 1 day Wed 8/9/17 Wed 8/9/17 5

7 Drains - Option 5 days Thu 8/10/17 Wed 8/16/17 6

8 Clean Up & Demobilization 2 days Thu 8/17/17 Fri 8/18/17 7
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